asberamerica.com
PROFES SIONAL LINE
Undercounter Tables
UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATORS
UNDERCOUNTER FREEZERS
N E O  S E R I E S
MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
(ft³) VOLTS - FREQUENCY POWER
(HP) AMPS
DIMENSIONS (in) SHIPPING
Width Depth Height Lbs. ft³
UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATORS
AUTR-27 HC 1 1 6.9 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/10 1.5 28 30-1/8 36-1/8 179 24.7
AUTR-36 HC 1 1 9.2 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/10 1.5 940 30-1/8 36-1/8 100 0.9
AUTR-48 HC 2 2 13.3 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 48-7/8 30-1/8 36-1/8 260 42.4
AUTR-60 HC 2 2 16.8 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 60-7/8 30-1/8 36-1/8 302 49.4
AUTR-72 HC 3 3 20.6 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 72-7/8 30-1/8 36-1/8 342 60.0
UNDERCOUNTER FREEZERS
AUTF-27 HC 1 1 6.9 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/3 2.7 28 30-1/8 36-1/8 179 24.7
AUTF-48 HC 2 2 13.3 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/2 6.5 48-7/8 30-1/8 36-1/8 260 42.4
AUTF-60 HC 2 2 16.8 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/2 6.5 60-7/8 30-1/8 36-1/8 302 49.4
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR CONTINENTAL USA & CANADA.
INTERTEK
LABO R A T ORY
SATELLITE ETL